4. UTCO1E#E=0FHF UTCOL Electric Type Components

@




4 UTCO1EHE=0FH 1 UTCO1 Electric Type Components

FFak YrkleRaR 2 i HA M=
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 PFEO1 R F-4H Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set ---mmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
*2 PFEIP R F-4H Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set ---mmmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
3 4UTB020228 MO EERE BUSRING == mmmmmmmmmm e m s s oo 2
A e -
5 4PFE010101 fi% 145 P8 Presser Foot Lifter S0lenoid -------=-=-smmmmmmmmmmommmcccccael 1
*6 4PFE1P0121 14t 145 P8 Presser Foot Lifter S0lenoid -=-----==sommmmmmmmmmmcmcccccol 1
7 4UTB020272 NI POWET COT = mmmmmmmm o s oot 2
8 4UTC000108 BB = K= 5 1<) N o 1
9 4UTC000109 T ENML Supplementary Plate ----------mmmmmmmmmmmommm e 1
10 8MA05320408A BEME Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4)-mmmmmmmmmm s mm e 2
1 8MC95300606F BE55 Screw (CTO823 M4.5-0.75%5.5)-memememesemememememrsemememememeesecece 1
12 4UTC000112 GE G SPTING === mmmm oo oo oo oo 1
13 4UTB010245 TEATER COllar —-mmmm oo e 1
14 4UTB000342 Z2RAH 2 Trimming Cylinder SUPPOIt =----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcccc e 1
15 SMMO06401610A 154 Screw (CTO625 MO=1#16)=--nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmdm e 4
16 4UTB000341 SEFE Connecting BlOCK === mmmmmmmmmm s st 1
17 8MP05321210A 144 Screw (UTB0340 MS5-0.8%11.5)=--mmmmmmmmmmmmmm s m oo 12
18 8MB04280908G 1845 Stud (UTB0339 M4-0.7%4) = -mmmmmmmm oo 1
19 4UTB010338 SR Connecting Plate -----==m-mmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
20 4UTB010328 ) SHATL -nmenmmem e e e e e et e e e eme e 1
21 4UTB000321 BB SPIING == o - oo mm oo oo o e 1
22 8MB04280707M 1245 Stud (FTO122 M4-0.7%7)=mnmmmmmmmmm e e 1
23 8MN04280400A 18554 Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7#4) == mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 6
24 4UTB010324 7 ol R S 1
25 4UTC0001251 ) SR -emmmemememe e e ec e e et et ee e e e 1
26 4UTC000126 BRiSE AR Plunger Connecting ROd =--=-=-mmmmmmmmmom oo 1
27 8MA08500513A BZE Nt (FTC10126 M8-1,25%5) <-neneemmemmemememsemememmemememsemecemeemeceee 1
28 8MA08500613A B2 Nt (RP10208 M8-1.25%6)--nemeememeemememmemememeemememmemememmemecemeemes 1
29 4UTC0001291 14E S5 B FE Solenoid Barcket -=-=-=mmmmmmmmmmmcmm s 1
30 4UTC0001301 i TR SO1en0id ==mmmmmmmmmm e mm s oo 1
31 8MQO04280808A 5% Screw (UTBO109 M4-0.7#8)-n=nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcoco oo 2
3 4UTC000132 LA BASE -orneemememememmeeemeceeoem et em et em et em e ee e 1
33 4UTB000333 BRI Safety Switch Bracket ---=-=-=-=mmmmomomomcocccccl 1
34 8MB04280608A 1% Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.7%6)=-=n=n=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcoco oo 2
35 8§MC03201606D 1% Screw (UTB03351 M3-0.5%16) =mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmcccmcmco oo 2
36 4UTB000336 FE 2 BARE Safety SWitCh ---mmmmmmm oo 1
37 4UTB010337 HAA Tension Release Lever -=-=--mmmmmmmmmmommdd oo 1
38 8MP06401211A B245 Screw (UTBO302 M6-1%12)-ncmsemememsemememememeamememeamememeememencanas 5
39 4UTC000139 o ] 1 Y 2
40 4PFE010102 SETE] JOUML - nenmmemeemememememe e emememem et ememe e e ememe e e e 1
41 8MC04280807A 18554 Screw (CTO120 M4-0.7%8)=n=nmnmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
42 4UTD000254 FRAE COrd CLAMP === === mm oo oo oo 1
43 4PFE0101031 T 7 353 P8 1] 2 JFE Bracket === - mmmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
44 4PFE010104 [i] T JHE BraCKet ===mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo e e e 1
45 4PFE010106 BB SPITNE === = mmmmmmm oo m oo oo emo oo 1
46 4PFE010108 [ TE JFE BraCKet ~=---mmmmmmm e oo e 1
47 4PFE010113 A ClUtCh S1EEVE =mmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1
48 2100000323 S Washer (SHO323) ==-mnmmmmmmmmmm oo 4
49 8MB85240607K 184554 Screw (CT0637 M3.5-0.6%6) =mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
74 J i
51 66480-11 FZHL NAME PLALe === = mm oo 1
52 4PFE010119 FHE 25 COVET = mmmmmm oo oo oo oo e 1
53 4UTB010152 TEATER COllar —-mmmmmm oo 1
54 8MA03200306A BEME Nut (FTBOT1T M3-0.5%3) mommmmmmm e 2
55 4UTBO1A0255 TEATERAH COllar ASMe-mnmmmmmmmmm oo 1

* Pl A RPAE



	1: UTC01-P11
	2: UTC01-P12

